
Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018

QUALIFYING	-	WOMENS
*TOP	6	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST FIS	 AGE M	/	F A B C D E *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 39 Grenier Ally	 9105400 15 F 68 70 72 68 68 69.2 75 78 84 81 77 79.0 79.0
2 34 DAVIES Taylor 9105332 18 F 74 80 78 74 78 76.8 64 68 62 64 67 65.0 76.8
3 31 Fillion Oceane 9105340 20 F 70 75 74 70 76 73.0 58 65 60 61 60 60.8 73.0
4 41 HYATT Kianah 9105404 15 F 54 55 56 52 48 53.0 62 64 68 68 69 66.2 66.2
5 47 KOZUBACK Kamilla 9105435 13 F 50 50 50 48 50 49.6 57 52 58 53 59 55.8 55.8
6 14 D'HONDT Brooke 12 F 56 54 50 46 56 52.4 53 51 52 49 49 50.8 52.4

7 6 HIGNELL Molly 12 F 48 48 48 47 44 47.0 49 50 46 43 43 46.2 47.0
8 33 CARLSON Jackie 9105425 18 F 44 45 46 45 40 44.0 40 40 42 42 41 41.0 44.0
9 43 PRIEB Janaye 9105399 16 F 28 25 30 26 26 27.0 43 42 44 44 40 42.6 42.6
10 28 GEREMIA Felicity 10 F 42 40 36 39 38 39.0 41 40 40 39 39 39.8 39.8
11 52 DYCE Kinley 9105413 16 F 40 38 42 40 34 38.8 21 18 18 19 23 19.8 38.8
12 49 TARASOFF Reese 9105422 14 F 32 35 38 34 36 35.0 32 34 42 31 31 34.0 35.0
13 8 WALKER Jenna 12 F 38 32 36 36 32 34.8 17 21 22 20 25 21.0 34.8
14 20 MATTHEWS Vea 13 F 32 32 32 33 29 31.6 33 33 34 33 34 33.4 33.4
15 9 KUTCHER Stella 9 F 22 30 32 38 30 30.4 19 23 26 24 21 22.6 30.4
16 17 FINDLAY Millie 12 F 30 31 30 32 28 30.2 30 31 30 30 27 29.6 30.2
17 58 WILSON Beth 9105393 16 F 20 20 20 22 24 21.2 25 28 28 32 29 28.4 28.4
18 18 ROBERTS Kali 10 F 12 15 14 18 16 15.0 15 20 20 25 21 20.2 20.2
19 24 STARBLANKET Ava 11 F 10 22 16 14 22 16.8 10 14 14 10 17 13.0 16.8
20 15 COUMONT Summer 11 F DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.0

Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1 Tower	1



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018

QUALIFYING	-	MENS
*TOP	12	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST FIS	 AGE M	/	F A B C D E *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E *Run	2	AVG* Best Heat	#
1 80 MODESTI Michael 9100907 16 M 92 88 86 88 88 88.4 93 92 89 89 91 90.8 90.8 1
2 76 MAISONNEUVE Noah 9100572 19 M 70 75 74 73 72 72.8 88 90 87 90 89 88.8 88.8 1
3 73 MASSITTI Mateo 9100861 16 M 84 84 82 84 82 83.2 62 65 62 60 63 62.4 83.2 1
4 60 REEVES Joshua 9100663 18 M 82 81 80 80 80 80.6 83 83 82 81 81 82.0 82.0 1
5 79 ECCLES Noah 9100991 15 M DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 80 80 75 76 77 77.6 77.6 1
6 103 RAM Jayden 9100824 17 M 72 72 72 75 74 73.0 51 43 45 50 41 46.0 73.0 1
7 155 MENZIES Dane 12 M 20 18 20 20 20 19.6 73 71 71 72 71 71.6 71.6 1
8 121 COLLINS Jack 9100651 19 M 76 68 68 68 66 69.2 57 60 59 58 51 57.0 69.2 1
9 86 ROKOSH Max 9101145 17 M 68 70 68 65 68 67.8 57 60 65 63 57 60.4 67.8 1
9 91 MICHALCHUK Jonathon 9101055 15 M 40 40 46 40 40 41.2 65 68 71 66 69 67.8 67.8 1
11 159 KRAUSKOPF Tosh 12 M 74 69 62 68 64 67.4 51 48 49 53 49 50.0 67.4 1
12 167 CHOMLACK Caleb 13 M 66 65 68 64 60 64.6 59 61 63 57 55 59.0 64.6 1
13 186 REIMER Neko 11 M 60 60 60 63 61 60.8 37 35 35 34 33 34.8 60.8 1
14 118 VO Ryan 9101134 13 M 58 55 58 60 58 57.8 50 50 51 51 47 49.8 57.8 1
15 59 ADAMS Braedan 9100713 19 M 48 50 52 52 50 50.4 47 59 61 57 53 55.4 55.4 1
16 84 MARVIN Jonah 9100874 16 M 30 30 30 30 28 29.6 52 55 57 58 53 55.0 55.0 1
17 113 GEORGE Quentin 9100975 15 M 48 44 44 46 45 45.4 55 54 57 54 51 54.2 54.2 1
18 102 CHRISTENSSON Conner 9101053 14 M 42 42 42 48 42 43.2 41 48 55 52 53 49.8 49.8 1
19 148 MACHTANS Ben 9101117 14 M 38 35 38 38 38 37.4 45 43 51 45 46 46.0 46.0 1
20 92 FANTUZ Dawson 9101078 14 M 46 45 48 45 44 45.6 37 35 37 38 35 36.4 45.6 1
21 168 MACISAAC Jordan 15 M 46 41 42 44 41 42.8 41 38 43 38 37 39.4 42.8 1
22 109 OSTAPOVICH Kale 9100978 15 M 38 38 38 38 38 38.0 39 41 39 36 35 38.0 38.0 1
23 119 PONATH Kale 9101125 15 M 42 36 36 37 36 37.4 36 33 37 33 29 33.6 37.4 1
24 130 RAWDON-HARRIS Ethan 9101133 14 M 26 28 26 25 30 27.0 33 34 33 34 34 33.6 33.6 1
25 137 BURNS Owen 9101056 14 M 22 32 30 30 32 29.2 30 32 35 35 33 33.0 33.0 1
25 147 DIBBEN Jace 9101142 13 M 34 34 32 31 34 33.0 30 33 29 28 31 30.2 33.0 1
27 138 JONES Dayton 9101058 14 M 28 26 24 28 26 26.4 31 31 31 33 35 32.2 32.2 1
28 198 JABLONSKI Max 13 M 12 20 16 18 18 16.8 21 27 27 27 29 26.2 26.2 1
29 170 KRAUSKOPF Toan 11 M 26 25 22 26 28 25.4 23 25 27 25 27 25.4 25.4 1
30 172 KLEIN Josh 12 M 22 26 20 22 22 22.4 13 16 15 16 15 15.0 22.4 1
31 190 CHISHOLM Nolan 14 M 20 21 14 18 19 18.4 19 18 15 16 15 16.6 18.4 1
32 188 TEIXEIRA Joao 10 M 12 11 12 10 11 11.2 16 14 13 15 16 14.8 14.8 1
33 178 SAYERS Kieran 16 M 14 14 14 14 14 14.0 11 11 11 11 11 11.0 14.0 1
34 184 MCCAGHERTY Ethan 13 M 5 13 10 8 13 9.8 13 17 13 13 10 13.2 13.2 1
35 107 ALLEN Jeremy 9101022 15 M 15 12 14 12 12 13.0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 13.0 1
36 112 MILTIMORE Jacob 9101019 14 M DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.0 1
36 164 HENNING Ryan 13 M DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.0 1

Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1Tower	1



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018

QUALIFYING	-	MENS
*TOP	12	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST FIS	 AGE M	/	F A B C D E *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 65 BUFFEY William 9100947 15 M 96 95 96 95 94 95.2 98 97 97 98 97 97.4 97.4
2 62 MACDOUGALL John 9100828 17 M 87 89 88 87 88 87.8 85 85 85 83 83 84.2 87.8
3 77 MISKIMAN Sean 9100751 17 M 72 75 74 76 76 74.6 79 80 79 82 79 79.8 79.8
4 78 BENESH Mason 9100754 19 M 70 72 70 68 68 69.6 75 78 81 79 77 78.0 78.0
5 81 FAIRGRIEVE-PARK Kalin 9100868 17 M 68 74 72 73 74 72.2 70 75 75 74 75 73.8 73.8
6 83 SMITH Truth 9101123 13 M 56 55 54 55 60 56.0 71 70 73 69 71 70.8 70.8
7 169 LEWIS Tyson 11 M 62 68 68 66 70 66.8 50 50 63 56 49 53.6 66.8
8 89 CANNICCIONI Julien 9101031 14 M 64 62 62 61 61 62.0 19 21 21 20 19 20.0 62.0
9 126 SCHERRER Ian 9101061 16 M 66 62 58 64 57 61.4 27 22 27 26 23 25.0 61.4
10 106 MACAULAY Spencer 9101034 14 M 30 36 38 36 38 35.6 57 57 61 56 53 56.8 56.8
11 135 MATHER Samuel 9101146 14 M 52 54 56 56 54 54.4 31 32 31 31 36 32.2 54.4
12 157 KEULING Brendan 15 M 51 52 54 57 55 53.8 30 29 33 25 24 28.2 53.8
13 111 MALCOLM George	 9100976 16 M 49 51 55 55 52 52.4 29 31 35 34 31 32.0 52.4
14 95 LAYZELL Chase 9100899 16 M 50 50 52 50 50 50.4 27 27 33 29 25 28.2 50.4
15 117 DREW Daryn 9101072 16 M 34 38 40 42 44 39.6 45 43 47 48 49 46.4 46.4
16 152 EWERT Lucas 16 M 48 42 48 45 48 46.2 37 39 33 35 39 36.6 46.2
17 87 KLEIN Oskar 9100871 16 M 44 45 44 46 42 44.2 29 29 31 31 29 29.8 44.2
18 153 TEIXEIRA Augustinho 12 M 46 40 46 42 46 44.0 32 35 35 37 30 33.8 44.0
19 96 RIDDELL Evan 9101107 13 M 40 42 42 40 40 40.8 33 33 31 35 33 33.0 40.8
20 175 ELDOOD Kamal 14 M 32 34 40 36 34 35.2 33 41 41 39 39 38.6 38.6
21 123 MATTHEWS Kai 9101081 15 M 24 24 24 27 26 25.0 35 37 35 34 35 35.2 35.2
22 173 STROBEL Rhys 11 M 14 13 16 12 15 14.0 31 31 39 34 37 34.4 34.4
23 104 PETRICK Ryder 9101032 16 M 20 30 30 30 30 28.0 25 35 39 33 39 34.2 34.2
24 160 ZAWALYKUT Riley 14 M 36 32 34 33 32 33.4 10 12 17 13 15 13.4 33.4
25 144 BURNS Henry 9101131 14 M 22 20 20 24 21 21.4 25 33 35 34 33 32.0 32.0
26 187 WEEKS Jeremy 10 M 28 28 34 37 25 30.4 26 26 25 28 26 26.2 30.4
27 143 HARBARENKO Ben 9100952 15 M 14 14 22 22 22 18.8 29 25 27 31 30 28.4 28.4
28 171 HIGNELL Owen 10 M 26 26 30 28 25 27.0 27 29 29 27 29 28.2 28.2
29 110 SPENCE Mackay 9101127 16 M 28 26 28 26 28 27.2 19 23 33 21 21 23.4 27.2
30 150 SMITH Owen 9101126 16 M 18 15 16 12 14 15.0 23 25 25 24 22 23.8 23.8
31 182 CAMPBELL Cobi 10 M 21 22 24 19 23 21.8 23 21 23 25 26 23.6 23.6
32 165 HOLLAND Hayden 12 M 16 17 18 16 17 16.8 19 23 18 23 22 21.0 21.0
32 189 WEAVER Lane 14 M 10 11 14 13 12 12.0 17 23 23 21 21 21.0 21.0
34 115 LEVAN Lucas 9101132 16 M 16 15 18 17 20 17.2 19 15 19 19 19 18.2 18.2
35 128 HAMILTON Mason	 9101147 13 M 16 14 18 20 16 16.8 17 19 19 20 15 18.0 18.0
36 133 CARR Kyle 9101047 14 M 12 16 12 18 18 15.2 19 17 15 19 13 16.6 16.6
37 185 PARKER Trey 14 M DNS DNSDNSDNSDNS DNS DNSDNSDNSDNSDNS DNS 0.0

Tower	1 Tower	1
Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018

FINALS	-	WOMENS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST FIS AGE M	/	F A B C D E *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 39 Grenier Ally	 9105400 15 F 78 75 76 80 78 77.4 81 80 81 82 83 81.4 81.4
2 34 DAVIES Taylor 9105332 18 F 64 65 64 67 68 65.6 51 54 53 52 59 53.8 65.6
3 31 Fillion Oceane 9105340 20 F 52 50 52 48 48 50.0 60 60 62 60 60 60.4 60.4
4 14 D'HONDT Brooke 12 F 45 45 48 50 46 46.8 57 55 56 58 58 56.8 56.8
5 41 HYATT Kianah 9105404 15 F 40 40 40 45 42 41.4 38 37 37 42 37 38.2 41.4
6 47 KOZUBACK Kamilla 9105435 13 F 36 38 36 40 38 37.6 33 35 39 39 30 35.2 37.6

Judging	-	Run	1 Judging	-	Run	2
Tower	1 Tower	1



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Halfpipe
March	4	2018

FINALS	-	MENS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST FIS AGE M	/	F A B C D E *Run	1	AVG* A B C D E *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 65 BUFFEY William 9100947 15 M 80 78 80 80 78 79.2 99 98 98 99 98 98.4 98.4
2 62 MACDOUGALL John 9100828 17 M 84 82 82 84 82 82.8 97 96 97 97 96 96.6 96.6
3 60 REEVES Joshua 9100663 18 M 88 88 90 90 88 88.8 94 91 91 92 93 92.2 92.2
4 77 MISKIMAN Sean 9100751 17 M 66 68 68 65 68 67.0 83 86 86 85 85 85.0 85.0
5 73 MASSITTI Mateo 9100861 16 M 76 75 68 77 76 74.4 85 83 85 83 84 84.0 84.0
6 78 BENESH Mason 9100754 19 M 46 48 46 49 46 47.0 82 84 83 82 83 82.8 82.8
7 76 MAISONNEUVE Noah 9100572 19 M 70 70 70 72 70 70.4 81 80 81 81 82 81.0 81.0
8 103 RAM Jayden 9100824 17 M 64 65 60 67 68 64.8 45 43 42 41 41 42.4 64.8
9 80 MODESTI Michael 9100907 16 M 60 63 66 65 64 63.6 59 50 55 59 57 56.0 63.6
10 83 SMITH Truth 9101123 13 M 58 60 62 60 62 60.4 57 59 61 59 59 59.0 60.4
11 81 FAIRGRIEVE-PARK Kalin 9100868 17 M 42 45 48 46 42 44.6 55 57 59 57 57 57.0 57.0
12 79 ECCLES Noah 9100991 15 M 54 55 56 55 56 55.2 35 38 39 36 37 37.0 55.2

Judge	Run	1 Judge	Run	2



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018

OVERALL	RESULTS	-	WOMENS
*TOP	6	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST FIS AGE M	/	F Best
1 39 Grenier Ally	 9105400 15 F 81.4
2 34 DAVIES Taylor 9105332 18 F 65.6
3 31 Fillion Oceane 9105340 20 F 60.4
4 14 D'HONDT Brooke 12 F 56.8
5 41 HYATT Kianah 9105404 15 F 41.4
6 47 KOZUBACK Kamilla 9105435 13 F 37.6

7 6 HIGNELL Molly 12 F 47.0
8 33 CARLSON Jackie 9105425 18 F 44.0
9 43 PRIEB Janaye 9105399 16 F 42.6
10 28 GEREMIA Felicity 10 F 39.8
11 52 DYCE Kinley 9105413 16 F 38.8
12 49 TARASOFF Reese 9105422 14 F 35.0
13 8 WALKER Jenna 12 F 34.8
14 20 MATTHEWS Vea 13 F 33.4
15 9 KUTCHER Stella 9 F 30.4
16 17 FINDLAY Millie 12 F 30.2
17 58 WILSON Beth 9105393 16 F 28.4
18 18 ROBERTS Kali 10 F 20.2
19 24 STARBLANKET Ava 11 F 16.8
20 15 COUMONT Summer 11 F 0



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018 CODEX:	7631

OVERALL	RESULTS	-	MENS
*TOP	12	RIDERS	QUALIFY	FOR	FINALS

RANK BIB LAST FIRST FIS AGE M	/	F Best
1 65 BUFFEY William 9100947 15 M 98.4
2 62 MACDOUGALL John 9100828 17 M 96.6
3 60 REEVES Joshua 9100663 18 M 92.2
4 77 MISKIMAN Sean 9100751 17 M 85.0
5 73 MASSITTI Mateo 9100861 16 M 84.0
6 78 BENESH Mason 9100754 19 M 82.8
7 76 MAISONNEUVE Noah 9100572 19 M 81.0
8 103 RAM Jayden 9100824 17 M 64.8
9 80 MODESTI Michael 9100907 16 M 63.6
10 83 SMITH Truth 9101123 13 M 60.4
11 81 FAIRGRIEVE-PARK Kalin 9100868 17 M 57.0
12 79 ECCLES Noah 9100991 15 M 55.2
13 155 MENZIES Dane 12 M 71.6
14 121 COLLINS Jack 9100651 19 M 69.2
15 86 ROKOSH Max 9101145 17 M 67.9
16 91 MICHALCHUK Jonathon 9101055 15 M 67.8
17 159 KRAUSKOPF Tosh 12 M 67.4
18 169 LEWIS Tyson 11 M 66.8
19 167 CHOMLACK Caleb 13 M 64.6
20 89 CANNICCIONI Julien 9101031 14 M 62.0
21 126 SCHERRER Ian 9101061 16 M 61.4
22 186 REIMER Neko 11 M 60.8
23 118 VO Ryan 9101134 13 M 57.8
24 106 MACAULAY Spencer 9101034 14 M 56.8
25 59 ADAMS Braedan 9100713 19 M 55.4
26 84 MARVIN Jonah 9100874 16 M 55.0
27 135 MATHER Samuel 9101146 14 M 54.4
28 113 GEORGE Quentin 9100975 15 M 54.2
29 157 KEULING Brendan 15 M 53.8
30 111 MALCOLM George	 9100976 16 M 52.4
31 95 LAYZELL Chase 9100899 16 M 50.4
32 102 CHRISTENSSON Conner 9101053 14 M 49.8
33 117 DREW Daryn 9101072 16 M 46.4
34 152 EWERT Lucas 16 M 46.2
35 148 MACHTANS Ben 9101117 14 M 46.0
36 92 FANTUZ Dawson 9101078 14 M 45.6
37 87 KLEIN Oskar 9100871 16 M 44.2
38 153 TEIXEIRA Augustinho 12 M 44.0
39 168 MACISAAC Jordan 15 M 42.8
40 96 RIDDELL Evan 9101107 13 M 40.8
41 175 ELDOOD Kamal 14 M 38.6
42 109 OSTAPOVICH Kale 9100978 15 M 38.0
43 119 PONATH Kale 9101125 15 M 37.4
44 123 MATTHEWS Kai 9101081 15 M 35.2
45 173 STROBEL Rhys 11 M 34.4
46 104 PETRICK Ryder 9101032 16 M 34.2
47 130 RAWDON-HARRIS Ethan 9101133 14 M 33.6
48 160 ZAWALYKUT Riley 14 M 33.4
49 137 BURNS Owen 9101056 14 M 33.2
50 147 DIBBEN Jace 9101142 13 M 33.0
51 138 JONES Dayton 9101058 14 M 32.2
52 144 BURNS Henry 9101131 14 M 32.0
53 187 WEEKS Jeremy 10 M 30.4
54 143 HARBARENKO Ben 9100952 15 M 28.4
55 171 HIGNELL Owen 10 M 28.2
56 110 SPENCE Mackay 9101127 16 M 27.2
57 198 JABLONSKI Max 13 M 26.2
58 170 KRAUSKOPF Toan 11 M 25.4
59 150 SMITH Owen 9101126 16 M 23.8
60 182 CAMPBELL Cobi 10 M 23.6
61 172 KLEIN Josh 12 M 22.4
62 165 HOLLAND Hayden 12 M 21.0
63 189 WEAVER Lane 14 M 21.0
64 190 CHISHOLM Nolan 14 M 18.4
65 115 LEVAN Lucas 9101132 16 M 18.2
66 128 HAMILTON Mason	 9101147 13 M 18.0
67 133 CARR Kyle 9101047 14 M 16.6
68 188 TEIXEIRA Joao 10 M 14.8
69 178 SAYERS Kieran 16 M 14.0
70 184 MCCAGHERTY Ethan 13 M 13.2
71 107 ALLEN Jeremy 9101022 15 M 13.0
72 112 MILTIMORE Jacob 9101019 14 M DNS
73 164 HENNING Ryan 13 M DNS
74 185 PARKER Trey 14 M DNS



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018
Women	11	and	Under

RANK BIB LAST FIRST AGE M	/	F Best
1 28 GEREMIA Felicity 10 F 39.8
2 9 KUTCHER Stella 9 F 30.4
3 18 ROBERTS Kali 10 F 20.2
4 24 STARBLANKET Ava 11 F 16.8
5 15 COUMONT Summer 11 F 0



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle	
Women	12	and	13
March	4,	2018

RANK BIB LAST FIRST AGE M	/	F
1 14 D'HONDT Brooke 12 F
2 47 KOZUBACK Kamilla 13 F

3 6 HIGNELL Molly 12 F
4 8 WALKER Jenna 12 F
5 20 MATTHEWS Vea 13 F
6 17 FINDLAY Millie 12 F



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018
Women	14	and	15	

RANK BIB LAST FIRST AGE M	/	F Best
1 39 Grenier Ally	 15 F
2 41 HYATT Kianah 15 F
3 49 TARASOFF Reese 14 F



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018
Mens	11	and	Under

RANK BIB LAST FIRST AGE M	/	F
1 169 LEWIS Tyson 11 M
2 186 REIMER Neko 11 M
3 173 STROBEL Rhys 11 M
4 187 WEEKS Jeremy 10 M
5 171 HIGNELL Owen 10 M
6 170 KRAUSKOPF Toan 11 M
7 182 CAMPBELL Cobi 10 M
8 188 TEIXEIRA Joao 10 M



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018
Mens	12	and	13

RANK BIB LAST FIRST AGE M	/	F Best
1 83 SMITH Truth M
2 155 MENZIES Dane M
3 159 KRAUSKOPF Tosh M
4 167 CHOMLACK Caleb M
5 M
6 M
7 M
8 M
9 M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M



Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Western	Championships	Slopestyle
March	4,	2018
Mens	14	and	15

RANK BIB LAST FIRST AGE M	/	F Best
1 65 BUFFEY William M
2 79 ECCLES Noah M
3 91 MICHALCHUK Jonathon M
4 M
5 M
6 M
7 M
8 M
9 M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27 M
28 M
29 M


